31.07.2014

Serie Platz St-Nr.

3.

OCONOTTRWNE

96
114
86
218
18
136
21
39
172
71
34
60
27
245
173
190
175
209
77
99
104
164
208
180
45
115
152
44
226
93
89
74
15
35
112
224
189
154
55
250

Null OQuvert-Hand - Plus 2014

Serienwertung
3. Serie, 37 Preise

Name, Vorname

Eisenkolb, Bernd
Engelke, Manfred
Niggermann, Jens
Becker, Wilfried
Bergmann, Horst
Scholze, Werner

Fuchs, Hans-Hermann

Gut, Walter
Schneider, Walter
Jaksch, Peter
Sydlik, Hartmut
Mirbach, Peter
Nordhaus, Helmut
Gorrenz, Karlfried
Lauer, Helmut
Zechner, Werner
Loll, Werner
Richter, Horst
Schlicht, Wilfried
Heinzemann, Helmut
Lange, Georg
Phlipsen, Leopold
Rath, Horst
Herrmann, Roland
Schmiedel, Ruth
Haub, Bernd
Rygol, Herbert
Schumacher, Karl
Harnier, Axel
Kreuzmann, Dieter
Nottbohm, Joachim
uhl, Bernd
Schmitt, Horst
Reuter, Peter
Bittner, Emil
Bienk, Helmut
Kranz, Karl-Heinz
Umbreit, Wolfgang
Deumlich, Michael
Dewald, Otto

Ergebnis

1.845
1.752
1.736
1.693
1.675
1.658
1.636
1.623
1.596
1.591
1.574
1.570
1.542
1.537
1.523
1.503
1.490
1.479
1.457
1.448
1.446
1.434
1.416
1.415
1.393
1.373
1.359
1.358
1.348
1.336
1.332
1.329
1.323
1.315
1.311
1.311
1.297
1.296
1.285
1.285
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